
MALVERN TOWN COUNCIL 

CALENDAR OF MEETINGS 2025/2026 

 

 
 

2025 

Wednesday 14 May Annual Council 

Wednesday 28 May Operations and Planning Committee 

Wednesday 4 June Staffing Committee 

Wednesday 11 June Audit Committee  

Wednesday 18 June Policy and Resources Committee (year-end accounts) 

Wednesday 25 June  Full Council (year-end accounts and annual return)  

Wednesday 9 July Operations and Planning Committee  

Wednesday 16 July Audit Committee 

Wednesday 23 July Staffing Committee  

Wednesday 30 July Full Council 

Wednesday 6 August Policy and Resources Committee 

Wednesday 20 August Operations and Planning Committee  

Wednesday 3 September Full Council 

Wednesday 1 October Operations and Planning Committee  

Wednesday 8 October  Policy and Resources Committee (grants) 

Wednesday 15 October Full Council  

Wednesday 22 October Staffing Committee  

Wednesday 29 October  Policy and Resources Committee 

Wednesday 12 November Full Council 

Wednesday 19 November Operations and Planning Committee  

Wednesday 26 November Policy and Resources Committee (budget) 

Wednesday 3 December Audit Committee 

Wednesday 10 December Policy and Resources Committee (budget) 

Wednesday 17 December Full Council (final budget) 



2026 

Wednesday 21 January Staffing Committee  

Wednesday 28 January Operations and Planning Committee  

Wednesday 4 February Policy and Resources Committee 

Wednesday 11 February Full Council 

Wednesday 18 February Audit Committee 

Wednesday 4 March Full Council 

Wednesday 11 March Operations and Planning Committee 

Wednesday 25 March Policy and Resources Committee (grants) 

Wednesday 8 April Full Council 

Wednesday 15 April Staffing Committee 

Wednesday 22 April Annual Town Meeting 

Wednesday 29 April Operations and Planning Committee 

Wednesday 6 May Policy and Resources Committee 

Wednesday 13 May Annual Council 

 
 


